ManMetLife

AmMetLife Insurance Berhad announces Post-COVID-19 vaccination coverage to support customers

Kuala Lumpur. May 10, 2021 — In line with the National COVID-19 Immunisation Programme, AmMetLife Insurance Berhad (AmMetLife) will extend Post-COVID-19 vaccination coverage for all existing and new medical plan customers.

This year, AmMetLife announced a RM1, 000,000 COVID-19 Fund to support customers with the protection they need in mitigating the effects of the pandemic. The Post-COVID-19 vaccination coverage will form part of the COVID-19 Fund and will be applicable to all individual and group policies.

With the Post-COVID-19 vaccination coverage, a cash relief of RM300 will be payable to customers who are diagnosed with COVID-19 after receiving COVID-19 vaccination. Customers who are hospitalised due to side effects after receiving COVID-19 vaccination will also be eligible for a RM300 lump sum pay out. Additionally, a lump sum of RM25, 000 will be payable for death due to COVID-19 after receiving COVID-19 vaccination.

According to Lee Jiau Jiunn, CEO, AmMetLife, "As the COVID-19 situation is constantly evolving, the health and wellbeing of our customers remain our highest priority. We are committed to supporting our customers during these uncertain times by providing them with the assurance they need when getting vaccinated."

Please visit www.ammetlife.com or call 1300 88 8800 for more information about this Post-COVID-19 vaccination coverage.

AmMetLife Insurance Berhad (197301002252)



About AmMetLife

AmMetLife is a strategic partnership between AMMB Holdings Berhad (AmBank Group) and MetLife International Holdings LLC (MetLife). AmMetLife offers a comprehensive range of life assurance and wealth protection solutions distributed through a combination of over 200 AmBank and AmMetLife branded branch offices, in addition to the strength of its authorised life insurance agents nationwide.

The strategic partnership combines the international expertise and financial strength of MetLife with the local strength and reach of AmBank Group to create a customer-centric and modern life assurance solutions provider in Malaysia.

For further information on AmMetLife Insurance Berhad, please contact the Corporate Communications Department at AmMetLife-Communicator@ammmetlife.com

AmMetLife Insurance Berhad (197301002252)